Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet

E}i November 11,2024 ADCH# ﬁ Novemebr 12, 2024 ADC# ;‘3‘1’%
PA  KAGANSKY, ANATOH 054765 PA

PA HOPPER, JOSEPH 078426 PA

AGENCY CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE PB  JACKSON, LEVI 103112 PB
OF VETERAN'S DAY P1 FRANCIS, COREY N/A  CS1

CS1 CONRAD, EARL 305759 CSl1

CS1 GARCIA-SANCHEZ, OSCAR 338435 CS1

Ccs1  INGRAM, DARRELL 327137 CS1

Cs1 MONTANO, RAYMOND 042204 CS1

CS1 HUTSON, ROBERT 168437 CS1

November 13, 2024

SAVAGE, JOHN
ZAMMARON, DANIEL
JACKSON, ELMORE
BIZZELL, DELQUAI
BREHM, JASON
MOORE, DEMETRIUS
HART, PAMELA
PADILLA, AARON
MACDONALD, IAN

ADC #

076242
081548
060429
331562
196026
119483
358279
329335
298537

HRG
TYPE
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=
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November 14, 2024

WILLIAMS, ARBURY
LISARRAGA, JOSE
SCHUYLER, CONNOR
DUGAN, CAELIN
JOHNSON, RONNIE
PALMER, FREDERICK
LAWSON, RICHARD
APREZA, OMERO
YAZZIE, CHRISTOPHER
JIMENEZ, OSCAR
COX, TYLER

NISH, KYLE

O'KELLEY, BRIAN
HERRERA, MATTHEW
ROBLES, JESSE
RUBIN, DEBRA
AVERY, TANIA

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will
begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may
elect to enter Into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431,03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which
they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date, Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are
present in the Board'’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow,time to ar_range the accommodation.
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Dated October 29, 2024 Signed:

CHAIRMAN

ADC#
112259
256448
325904
313409
310201
074579
275694
349785
349896
229350
359081
347933
099083
278280
197309
368573
300888
Legend:
PC/R PC + CSR Revocation
PC Probable Cause
PAR Parole Revocation
HAR Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1 Commutation Phase |
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
IDD Imminent Danger of Death
oo, S
M Modification
P1 Pardon Phase 1
P2 Pardon Phase 2
S Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training




