

	HRG	November 11, 2024	ADC#	HRG	Novemebr 12, 2024	ADC#	HRG	November 13, 2024	ADC#	HRG	November 14, 2024	ADC#
1	TYPE	140Vember 11, 2024	ADC #	<b>TYPE</b>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<b>TYPE</b>	V 3 - N N V - V - V		<b>TYPE</b>		o v seessaa
				PA	KAGANSKY, ANATOH	054765	PA	SAVAGE, JOHN	076242	R	WILLIAMS, ARBURY	112259
1				PA	HOPPER, JOSEPH	078426	PA	ZAMMARON, DANIEL	081548	R	LISARRAGA, JOSE	256448
1	AGENC	Y CLOSED IN OBSE	RVANCE	PB	JACKSON, LEVI	103112	PB	JACKSON, ELMORE	060429	R	SCHUYLER, CONNOR	325904
١		OF VETERAN'S DAY	?	P1	FRANCIS, COREY	N/A	CS1	BIZZELL, DELQUAI	331562	R	DUGAN, CAELIN	313409
				CS1	CONRAD, EARL	305759	CS1	BREHM, JASON	196026	R	JOHNSON, RONNIE	310201
١				CS1	GARCIA-SANCHEZ, OSCAR	338435	CS1	MOORE, DEMETRIUS	119483	R	PALMER, FREDERICK	074579
				CS1	INGRAM, DARRELL	327137	CS1	HART, PAMELA	358279	R	LAWSON, RICHARD	275694
				CS1	MONTANO, RAYMOND	042204	CS1	PADILLA, AARON	329335	R	APREZA, OMERO	349785
1				CS1	HUTSON, ROBERT	168437	CS1	MACDONALD, IAN	298537	R	YAZZIE, CHRISTOPHER	349896
										R	JIMENEZ, OSCAR	229350
										R	COX, TYLER	359081
										R	NISH, KYLE	347933
										R	O'KELLEY, BRIAN	099083
										R	HERRERA, MATTHEW	278280
										R	ROBLES, JESSE	197309
										PC/R	RUBIN, DEBRA	368573
										R	AVERY, TANIA	300888
ı												

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated October 29, 2024

CHAIRMAN

Signed:

Probable Cause PC PAR Parole Revocation HAR Home Arrest Revocation CSR Revocation R Parole 412A PA PB Parole 412B HA Home Arrest AD Absolute Discharge Commutation Phase 1 CS<sub>1</sub> CS2 Commutation Phase 2 IDD Imminent Danger of Death Special Order 603L by Court M Modification P1 Pardon Phase 1 P2 Pardon Phase 2 S Special Hearing  $\mathbf{X}$ **Executive Session** Training

PC + CSR Revocation

Legend: PC/R